BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

(As per National Building Code-2005)

No. 11-12/21030190/2022-23 Date: 08/6/2022

Certified that the GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY (name of the building or premises) at BHIRA DISTT. LAKHIMPUR- KHERI (U.P) (address) comprised of Ground Floor, First Floor & Second Floor owned &occupied by GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY, BHIRA DISTT. LAKHIMPUR- KHERI (U.P) have complied with the Building Bylaws in accordance with rule of State/UT, and incorporate the provisions of Building Safety as specified in NATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2005,2016and as amended thereafterand has been inspected & verified by the concerned officeron 06/06/2022 in the presence of Mr . Vijay Pal Singh, Principal & Mr. Sameer Gupta, Manager of the school : GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY, BHIRA DISTT. LAKHIMPUR- KHERI (U.P) and that the said building/premises of the school is found FIT & SAFE for running the school for a period of 50 years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the conditions.

Issued on 08th Sune 2022 at Jakki mfur Khuiby KRISHINA KUMAR MESHRA [A * Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with Seal:

Name: KRISTINA KUMAR

Designation:

लसीमपूर-स्थित

To

The Manager/ The Principal

GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY,

BHIRA DISTT. LAKHIMPUR- KHERI (U.P)

(Name & Address of the Institution)

GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY (An English Medium Co-Educational Public School) BHIRA, Distt.- Lakhimpur Kheri

CLOBAL SCHOLARS ACADELY 协 50% 整体 6 经成本 65% 作成 BHRA Cist. Lattinger War



MANAGER GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY (An English Medium Co-Educational Public School) BHIRA, Distt. Lakhimpur-Kheri

GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY (An English Medium Co-Educational Public School) BHIRA, Distr Lakhimpur-Krien

प्रमाण-पत्र

पत्रांक 11 / ग्रा०अ०वि० / २०२२-२३ / दिनॉक :- 06.06.2022

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि ग्लोबल स्कॉलर्स एकेडमी भीरा, लखीमपुर खीरी का स्थलीय निरीक्षण मेरे द्वारा दिनॉक 06.06.2022 को किया गया विघालय नेशनल बिल्डिंग कोड 2005 के अनुसार निर्मित है।

> सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण अभियन्त्रण विभाग, श्रुखीमपुर खीरी।

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY

(An English Medium Co. Educational Public School)

SHIRA, Distt.- Lakhimpur Kheri

MANAGER
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY
(An English Medium Co-Educational Public School)
BHIRA, Distt. Lakhimpur-Kheri

PRINCIPAL
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADERY
(In English Redicts On Excellent Politic Service)

ENIRA, Dista- Lakhimpur Kha

MANAGER
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADE AS
(40 Endish Medium Co-Educational Pilos)
BrossA, District Lakifimpur Assen

्रीवश्वास्त्रवार क

सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण अभियन्त्रण विभागः उपखण्ड—लखीमपुर खीरी।

सेवा में

मुख्य विकास अधिकारी, लखीमपुर खीरी।

पत्रांक 12 / ग्रा०अ०वि० / 2022-23 / दिनॉक:-08 /6 6/2022 महोदय

1584 10 £.22

आपके कार्यालय पत्रांक 101/एस0टी0/2022—23 दिनाँक—21.05.2022 के क्रम में ग्लोबल रकॉलर्स एकंडमी भीरा लखीमपुर खीरी का नेशनल विल्डिंग कोड के संबंध में दिनाँक 06.06.2022 को निरीक्षण किया गया। निरीक्षण के समय विद्यालय का निर्माण हुआ पाया गया। प्रथम दृष्ट्या विद्यालय की छत एवं दीवारों की गुणवत्ता संतोष्जनक पायी गयी। कक्षा—कक्ष में खिडिकियों की पर्याप्त व्यवस्था है, तथा वे हवादार एवं रोजनी युक्त है। विद्यालय भवन में उण्ड एवं धूप की पर्याप्त व्यवस्था की गयी है। अतएव विद्यालय द्वारा नेशनल बिल्डिंग कोड प्रमाण—पत्र निर्गत करने की अर्हताएँ पूर्ण कर ली गयी है। श्रुलम संदर्भ हेतु विद्यालय का फोटोग्राफ संलग्न है।

1093

संलग्नक- आवेदन पत्र मूलरूप में

BSH.

PRINCIPAL
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY
(An English Medium Co. Educational Public School
BHIRA, Distt.- Lakhimpur Kheri

9 49026

14 1412 cm

PRINCIPAL
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEM
De for the fledon to incurred Role falo
EURA, Ont. Labelingur Role.

भवदीय

सहायकं अभियन्ता ग्रामीण अभियन्त्रण विभाग, लखीमपुर खीरी।

MANAGER
GLOBAL SCHOLAR'S ACADEMY
(An Engish Medium Co-Educational Public School)
BHIRA, Distr. Lakhumpur-Kheri

